Date

12/13/2024
12/30/2024
12/30/2024
12/30/2024
1/8/2025
1/8/2025
1/8/2025

Check

98787
98791
98792
98793
98796
98797
98798

ADDITIONS TO THE 1/21/2025 BILL LIST

Description

Jersey Shore Premium Outlets-Shop with a Cop
Borough of Tinton Falls - December Payroll
Borough of Tinton Falls - December Payroll Agency
NJ Motor Vehicle Commission - DPW Truck Title
Monmouth Municipal Joint Insurance

Tinton Falls School

Momouth Regional High School

Amt Paid

6,800.00
1,194,900.96
34,033.19
60.00
504,820.00
2,278,618.50
1,718,189.67

5,737,422.32



