ADDITIONS TO THE 1/21/2025 BILL LIST

<u>Date</u>	Check	<u>Description</u>	Amt Paid
12/13/2024	98787	Jersey Shore Premium Outlets-Shop with a Cop	6,800.00
12/30/2024	98791	Borough of Tinton Falls - December Payroll	1,194,900.96
12/30/2024	98792	Borough of Tinton Falls - December Payroll Agency	34,033.19
12/30/2024	98793	NJ Motor Vehicle Commission - DPW Truck Title	60.00
1/8/2025	98796	Monmouth Municipal Joint Insurance	504,820.00
1/8/2025	98797	Tinton Falls School	2,278,618.50
1/8/2025	98798	Momouth Regional High School	1,718,189.67

5,737,422.32